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Unaudited Actuals 
Al um Rock Union Elementary General Fund 43 69369 0000000 
Sanla Clara County Unrestricted and Restricted Form 01 

Expenditures by Object 

De-scription 

A.REVENUES 

1) l CFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other Slate Revenue 

.4 ) Other Local Revenue 

5) TOTAL REVENUES 

B . EXPENDITURES 

1) Certificated Salaries 

2) Classified Salaries 

3) Employee Benefits 

4) Books and Supplies 

5} Services and Other Operating Expenditures 

6) Capital Oullay 

7) Other Outgo (excluding Transfers of Indirect 
Costs) 

8) Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 

2) TOTAL, EXPENDITURES 

C. E)(CESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 

FiNANCING SOURCES AND USES (A5 - B9) 

O. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) Interfund Transfers 

a) Transfers In 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sources/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contnbutions 

4) TOTAL. OTHER FINANCING SOURCESIUSES 

Object 
Resource Codes Codes 

801G-8099 

810G-8299 

8300-8599 

860G-8799 

1000-1999 

2000-2999 

3000-3999 

4000-4999 

500G-5999 

6000-6999 

7100-7299 
740G-7499 

7300-7399 

8900-8929 

760G-7629 

8930-8979 

763G-7699 

8980-8999 

I­

2013-14 Unaudited Actual. 

Unrestricted Restricted 
(A) (B) 

84815382.31 0 .00 

000_ 7,245707.02 

1964,~ ----1J!~. 16 

5,680.956.84 11857890 

92461011.31 15335820.08 

~8458. 86 10,670 267.21 

9 849982.32 3796 049.36 

16434369.38 4,431,137.36 

2195580.57 1,842,187.40 

,--Z.,439,o29.53 6"9~ 

128,161 .63 0.00 

191281 .91 0.00 

__(1 ,738,05178)1 1,347,568.75 

76428812.22 29030194 32. 

I 16032199.09 113 694 374 .24 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

(15362.610.25 15.362610.25 

(15362610.25 15362610.25 

2014-15 Budget 

Total Fund 
col. A + B Unrestricted Restricted 

(C) (01 (E) 

84 815~382 . 31 91 695.986.00 0.00 

7,245707.02 120,000.00 6936 233.00 

9936 206.32 1.831 ,736.00 5175733.00 

5799,535.74 5.253181 .00 1755363.00) 

107796 831.39 98 900 903.00 11 356 603.00 

52 598 725.87 43 027 786.22 10,421 075.31 

13646031.68 10124,884.40 3638172.67 

20 865 506.74 17553537.80 4864,158.40 

4 037767.97 2,784,817.18 1 638,262.06 

14,382,013.77 8,193,033.00 6937252 .36 

1~8,161 . 63 3.1 0000.00 0.00 

191281.91 154,000.00 I 0.00 

. (390,483 031. __ (1~686 081 .67 1 269596.67 

105459006.54 80461976.93 28568517.47 

2337824 .85 18438926.07 (17 211 914.47 

O.go 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0 00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 (1.§..291914.5O 16501914.50 

0.00 (16501914.50 16501 914.50 

Total Fund %Diff 
col. 0 + E Cotumn 

(F) C&F 

91 695986.2.9 8.1% 

.?,O56,233.00 -2.6% 

7,007,469JlO -29.5% 

4497818.00 -22.4% 

11025750600 2.3% 

53,ii8,861 .53 1.6% 

13763057.07 0.9% 

22,217,696.20 ~ 

4 423079.24 9.5% 

15 130,285.36 52% 

310,000.00 141.9% 

154,000.00 ~ 

(416 485.00)~ 

109 030 494.40 3.4 % 

1.227011 .60 -47.5% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

000 0.0% 

':al ornia Dept of Education 
CS F,nano,,1 Reporting Software - 2014.2.0 
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Unaudited Actuals 

AJum Rock Union Elementary General Fund 43 69369 0000000 

Santa Clara County Unrestricted and Restricted FormOl 


Expenditures by Object
- . 

o..o<;-'lPlion 

E. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND 
BALANCE IC .. D4) 

F FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) BeginOlng Fund Balance 
a) As of July 1 - Unaudited 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c) As of July 1 • Audited (Fla' Fib) 

ct) Other Restatements 

0) Adjusted Beginning Balance (Fie' Fld) 

2) Ending Balan ce, June 30 (E' Fl e) 

Components of Ending Fund Balance 
0) Nonspendable 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Expenditures 

All Others 

b) Restricted 

c) Committed 
Stabilization Arrangements 

Other Commitments 

d) Assi gned 

Other ASSIgnments 

e) Unassigned/unappropriated 

Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

UnassianedlUna~ated Amount 

Resource Codes 
Object 
Codes 

9791 

9793 

9795 

9711 

9712 

9713 

9719 

9740 

9750 

9760 

9780 

9789 

9790 

2013·14 Unaudited Actuals 

Unrestrfcted Restricted 
(A) IBI 

669588.84 1668236.01 

10813466,99 2,793,629.13 

0.00 0.00 

10813466.99 2793~3 

0.00 0.00 

10813466.99 2793629.13 

11 483 055.83 4461665.14 

20000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0,00 4,461 865.53 

0.00 ___0.00 

0.00 1--.­ _ _0.00 

0.00 ..QOO 

0.00 0.00 

11 463055.83 10.39 

2014·15 Budget 

Total Fund 
col. A + B Unrestricted Restricted 

ICI 1D1 lEI 

2337824 .85 1,937011 .57 1709999.97 

13.&QZ.096.12 11 ,483,055.83 4461665.14 

0.00 0.00. 0.00 

13,607,096.12 11 ,483,05 Ml 4461 865.14 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

1:l.&07,096.12 11 483,055.83 4461865.14 

15,944,920.97 13,420067.40 3lli865.17 

20,000.00 0.00 000 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

4461865.53 0.00 3, 751,~~ 

0.00 0.00 f--.___OjlO 

0.00 0.00 ---­ QQ9 

0.00 0.00 __0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

11,463 055.44 13 420 067.40 10.39 

Total Fund %Olff 
col. 0 + E Column 

(F) C&F 

1227 011.60 ·47.5% 

15944920.97 17. 2°/~ 

0.00 OO o/! 

15944,920.97 17.2% 

0.00 0.0% 

159~92097 17.2% 

17 171 ,93257 7.7% 

0.00 -100 . 0~. 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

__3,751 ,865.58 -15.9% 

0 00 0.0% 

000 0.0% 

O.~ 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

13420067.01 17.1% 

t alifomia Oept of Educalion 
SACS Financial Reporting Software· 2014 .2.0 
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Unaudited Actuals 
A, Jm Rock Unton Elementary 

dnt8 Clara County 
General Fund 

Unrestricted and Restricted 
Expenditures by Object 

43 69369 0000000 
Form 01 

2013-14 Unaudited Actuals 2014·15 Budget 

Total Fund Total Fund %Dlff 
Object 

De.cr/ pllon Resource Codes Codes 

lCFF SOURCES 

PnndpaJ Apportionment 
Stale Aid - Current Year 801 I 

Educa tion Protecllon Account St ate Aid - Current Year 8012 

State Aid - Prior Years 8019 

Tax Reltef Subventions 
Homeowners' Exemptions 8021 

Timber Yield Ta x 8022 

OHler Sub ventions/In-lieu Taxes 8029 

CouI,ty & District Taxes 
Secured Roll Taxes 8041 

Unsecured Roll Taxes 8042 

Prjor Years' Taxes 8043 

Supplemental Taxes 8044 

Education Revenue Augmentation 
Fund (ERAF) 8045 

Community Redevelopment FundS 
(SB 6171699/1992) 8047 

Ponalties and Interest from 
Delinquent Taxes 8048 

Miscellaneous Funds (EC 41604) 
Rt,> yaltJes and Bonuses 8081 

other In-lieu Taxes 8082 

Less' Non·LCFF 
(50%) Adjustment 8089 

Subt'1!a.l LCFF Sources ___ 

LGFF Transfers 

Uprestricted LCFF Transfers-
Current Year 0000 8091 

AI! Other LCFF Transfers · 
Curre nt Year All Other 8091 

Transfers to Charter SchOOlS in Lieu of Property Taxes 8096 

Property Ta xes Tra nsfers 8097 

LCFF/Revenue Limit Transfers - Prior Years 8099 

iQIA.J. . ~FF SOURCES --­
FEDERAL REVENUE 

M!llnlenance and Operations 8110 

Special Education Entitlemenl 8181 

Special Education Discretionary Grants 8182 

::"tld Nutrition Programs 8220 

Forest Reserve Funds 8260 

Rood Control Funds 8270 

Wtldlrfe Reserve Funds 8280 

FEMA 8281 

Iq teragency Contracts Between LEAs 8285 

Pass-Through Revenues from 
Federal Sources 8287 

NC LB Title l. Part A, BasiC Grants Low­
11come and Neglected 3010 8290 

CLB: Title I. Part 0, Local Delinquent 
Programs 3025 8290 

CL B: Title II . Part A. TeaCher Quality 4035 8290 

NC LB~ Title III , Immigra nt Education 
.P n~.9ram 4201 ---~ 

Unrestricted Restricted col. A + B Unrestricted 
(A) (B) (C) (0) 

1--54.158.960 QO t-­ 0.00 ~1l.960. 00 ~08 725.00_ 

__'2.307.519.QQ.r­ 0.00 12 307,5 I 9.oo____11, 046,170.00 

(21313900) 0.00 .1213 139.001 0.00 

~"6,723.40 0.00 11~ ,723.4 0 116,723.00 .. 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

17,958,755.72 0.00 17958 755.72 17914 825.00 

t---t401 107.88 0.00 1401 ,107.88 1,401 108.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1 814379.31 0.00 1,814 ,379.31 1,456JlOO.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 g.OO 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 - --_..QR.Q.. 

0.00 0 .00 ~--- 0.00 

0.00 0 .00 0.0_0__ ____0 00 

.!LQQ.. 0.00 0.00 0.00 

87544 306"!!.. OO,Q, ___87,544 ,30631 94,~551 . 00 

0.00 0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0 .00 0.00 

i----J~, 728, 9?4 .oo 0.00 (2728924.00 (2~847,565. oo 

0.00 0.00 a all.. 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

84815382 .31 0.00 84 815 382.31 91 ,695986.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 --.J257540.40 1 757540.40 0.00 

0.00 344412.00 344412.00 0.00--­
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

.O~1---. 0.00 0.00 0.00 

000 0.00 0.00 0.00--­
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 ---­ 0.00 0.00 

3 23~021.57 3,239,021 .57 • 

0.00 0.00 

974 074.74 __974.~_ _ 

0.00 0.00 

RestrIcted 
(EL 

0.00 

0.00 

0 .00 

000 

.Poo 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

0Q9 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1764 187.00 

351 169.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 .00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3 137278.00 

000 

808743.00 

0.00 

col. D+ E 
(F) 

62608725.00 

I I 046, I 70.00 

Column 
C&F 

~ 
-102% 

~·'00. 0% 

116723.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

17 914825.00 ·0.2% 

1401,108 .00 00% 

0.00 0.0% 

1456,000 00 ~8°/~ 

0.00 __O_. oo/~ 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 O. O~ 

0.00 ___O ~ 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

94543,551 .00 8.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(2847565.00) 4.3% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

91 .695.986.00 8.l!£. 

0.00 0.0% 

1764.187.00 0.4 % 

351 169.00 2.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 O.Q% 

0.00 0.0% 

O.OO___O..Q!o 

~_~. O% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 ~ 

3 137278.00 ·3.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

808,743.00 -17.0% 

0.00 0.0% 



Unaudited Actua ls 
A lwm Rock' Union Elementary General Fund 43 69369 0000000 
S nt Clara County Unrestricted and Restricted Form 01 

Expenditures by Object 

Description 

NC~B . TIUe III. Limited English Proficient 
(LEf) Student Program 

NClS: Tille V. Part S, Public Charter 
5 011o0ts Grant Program (PCSGP) 

Other No Child Left Behind 

Vocational and Applied 

Technology Education 

Safe and Drug Free Schools 

All Other Federal Revenue 

TOTAL. FEDERAL REVENUE 

OTHER STATE REVENUE 

Other state Apportionments 

ROC/P Entitlement 

Current Year 

Pnor Years 

SpeCial Education Master Plan 
Current Year 

Prior Years 

All Other State Apportionments - Current Year 

All Other State Apportionments - Prior Years 

Ctass Size Reduction, K-3 

Child Nutrition Programs 

Mandated Costs Reimbursements 

Lottery - Unrestricted and Instructional Materials 

Tax Relief Subventions 

Restricted Levies - Other 

Homeowners' Exemptions 

Other Subventionslln-Ueu Taxes 

Pass-Through Revenues from 

State Sources 

School Based Coordination Program 

Mer School Education and Safety (AS ES) 

Charter School Facility Grant 

Drug/AlcohollTobacco Funds 

CalifornIa Clean Energy Jobs Act 

I ealthy Start 

I mencan Indian Early Childhood Education 

S:peelalized Secondary 

School Community Violence 
Prevention Grant 

Cl uali:y Education Investment Act 

Common Core Slate Standards 
Implementation 

All a IDer State Revenue 

TOTAL, OTHER STATE REVENUE 

Object 
Resource Codes Codes 

4203 8290 

4610 8290 

3011-3020, 3026­
3205, 4036-4126, 

5510 8290 

3500-3699 8290 

3700-3799 8290 

All Other 8290 

6355-6360 8311 

6355-6360 8319 

6500 8311 

6500 8319 

All Other 8311 

All Other 8319 

8434 

8520 

8550 

8560 

8575 

8576 

8587 

7250 8590 

6010 8590 

6030 6590 

6650,6690 8590 

6230 6590 

6240 8590 

7210 8590 

7370 8590 

7391 8590 

7400 8590 

7405 8590 

All Other 6590 

2013-14 Unaudited Actuals 

Unrestricted Restricted 
(At (B) 

Total Fund 
col . A+ B Unrestricted 

(C) _lOt 

""'''''r '' 0 00 0.00 

I-­ - 76, ~ 76,143.80 

--­ - I-­ 0.00 O ~ -
0.00 .POO 

0.00 375,595.96 375 ~95. 96 1£Q..00000 

0.00 7,245707.02 7,245,707.02 120,000.00 

0.00 0 .00 ---­ -­
0.00 0.00 --­

0.00 0.00_. -­ -­
0.00 0 00_ . - -

r---­ __09.1l. 0.00 0.00 -­ 0.00 

0.00 0 .00 0.00 -- JlcQO 

- 0.00 0.00 0 .00 __og(j 

0.00 ' 0 .00 0 00 0.00-
325281.00 0.00 325281 ,90 313,000.00 

1,593 503.62 424308.85 2,017,812.47 1. 480,331 .00 

- _~OO 0.00 0.00 ___0.00 

0.00 0.00 0 .00 0.00 

0.00 ,-, 0.00 0 00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 --­ - -­
2,870,723,31 2870,723.31 

-­ 0.00. 0.00 -­
-­ - --' 0 00 0.00 . -­

183,404.00-­ - 183,404 .00 --­
0.00 0.00-­ -­
0.00 0.00- ---­

r-­ 0,00 ()..QQ... ­ -­

0.00 0.00--­ -­
r-­ 1,374 000.00 1374000.00 

242702600 2427026.00 

45887.54 692072 .00 737959.54 38405.00 

1964672.16 7971534.16 9,936,206 32 1 831 736.00 

2014-15 Bud'Qet 

Restricted 
(E) 

554321 .00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 .00 

320 535.00 

6936233.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 .00 

0.00 

0.00 

341 ,251.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 .00 

2862 995.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,2!X1, 100.00 

0.00 

695367 .00 

5.1 75733.00 

Total Fund % 01(( 
col. 0 + E Column 

IF) C&F 

554 ,321.00 15.7% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 -100.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

440 535.00 17.3% 

7,056,233.00 -2.6% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 9.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0 Q.Q._ _ Q:9o/~ 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

313,000.00 -3J1Y~ 

1 821 582 .00 -9.7% 

0.00 ~o 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 ~ 

2,88299500 0.4% 

000 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 -100.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 O.O..'¥.. 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

1,256,100.00 -8.6% 

0.00 -100.0% 

733,792.00 -0 .6% 

7,007 ,469.00 -2~ 



Unaudited Actuals 
Alum Rock Umon Elementary General Fund 43693690000000 
S.nl" Clara County Unrestricted and Restricted Form 01 

Expenditures by Object 

2013-14 Unaudited Actuals 2014-15 Budaet 

Total Fund Total Fund % Diff 
Object Unrestricted Restricted col. A + B Unrestricted Restricted col. 0+ E Column 

De••ription Resource Codes Codes _tAl IBI ICI IDI lEI IF I C&F 

0 ER LOCAL REVENUE 

Dtheq- Local Revenue 
COf./ nty and District Taxes 

Other Restricted Levies 
Secured Roll 6615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

Unsecured Roll 8616 0,00 0.00 _ _ _ O~. OO ..0,00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

prior Years' Taxes 8617 0.00 0.00 ,-.__0_.00 _____0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

Supplemental Taxes 6618 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

Non-Ad Valorem Taxes 
Parcel Taxes 6621 3579919.03 0.00 3 5zg,919 03-1,580 344.00 0.00 3.580.344.00 0.0% 

Other 8622 0.00 --­ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .9~ 

Community Redevelopment Funds 
Not Subject to LCFF Oeduction 6625 ~.-_Q~ 0.00 ~- 0.00 0.00 0.00 ___0_.0%_ 

Penalties and Interest from 
Delinquent Non-LCFF 
Taxes 6629 0.00 QRQ.. ­ 0.00 O.OQ 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

Sales 
Sale at EquipmenUSupplies 8631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

Sale of Publications 8632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 OO~ 

Food Service Sales 8634 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00___ 0.0% 

All Other Sales 6639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ___0 . 0'~ 

l eases and Rentals 8650 --------1817 .661 . 92 0.00 1 817 661 .92 1,593835.00 0.00 1 593835.00 -12.3~ 

interest 6660 79609.40 989.00 80598.40 49002.00 0.00 49002.00 -39,2% 

N~ t Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value 
of Investments 8662 0.00 0.00 O.~___ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

f ees and Contracts 
Adult Education Fees 8671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

Non-Resident Students 8672 O.OQ 0.00 0.00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

Transportation Fees From Individuals 8675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0,0% 

Interagency Services 8677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.0% 

MitigahontDeveloper Fees 6681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 O ~ 

All Other Fees and Contracts 6689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 .00 0.09 0.00 0.0% 

Other Local Revenue 
Plus· Misc Funds Non-LCFF 

(50%) Adjustment 8691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

Pass-Through Revenues From 
Local Sources 8697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 .00 0.00 0.0% 

All Other Local Revenue 6699 203 566.49 937630.90 1.141 197.39 30,000.00 76120.00 106 120.00 -90.7% 

-Ultion 8710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

Ar' Other Transfers In 8781-8783 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 ,00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

Tn nsfers of Apportionments 
Spe ':ial Education SELPA Transfers 

Fr m Distncts or Charter SchOOls 

From County Offices 

6500 

6500 

8791 

8792 
I--­ f-- J~"~ "oo'f== ~.~.,""'-­--­

0.00 ~ ___ 

_(831 483.00) 

0.00 

f- (831 .483.00) 

0,00 

1.4% 

0,0% 

From JPAs 6500 8793 0.00' 0.00 0.00 0.00 00% 

ROC/P Transfers 
From Districts or Charter Schools 6360 8791 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

From County Offices 6360 8792 0.00 0 .00 0.00 0.00 O. Oo~ 

From JPAs 6360 8793 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

Other Transfers of Apportionments 
From Districts or Charter Schools All Other 8791 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

From County Offices All Other 8792 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 .00 0.0% 

From JPAs All Other 8793 0.00 0.00 0 .00 0.00 0.00 0c2Q..~ 

Ali Other Transfers In from All OlJ1ers 8799 0.00 0.00 q00 0 .00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

10.J&OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 5680 956.84 118578.90 5799535.74 ___ 5,253,181 .00 ~?55. 363 . 00) ~4~497 818.00 ~ 

rO TAL,BEVENUES 92,461011.31 15,335820.08 107,796,831 .39 98 ,900903.00 11 356 603.00 110,257,506.00 2.3% 

C lIfomia Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software· 2014 .2.0 
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Unaudited Actuals 
AIU ack Union Elementary General Fund 43 69369 0000000 
Santa Clara County Unrestricted and Restricted Form 01 

Expenditures by Object 

scrl tlan Resource Codes 

ERTlFICATED SALARIES 

ed.fic.ated Teachers' Salaries 

ertificated Pupil Support Salaries 

c 
c 
c 
o 
T 

et1.lficated SuperviSOrs' and Administrators' Salaries 

ther Certificated Salanes 

o Al, CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

l a~sified InstructIOnal Salaries 

lassifled Support Salaries 

c 
C 

C 

C 

o 
T 

lassified Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

{erical, Technical and Office Salaries 

ther ClassifIed Salaries 

OT~h ~SSIFIED SALARIES -------­
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

RS 

ERS 

s 
p 

r) 

H 

U 

ASDliMedicare/Alternative 

ealth and Welfare Benefits 

nemployment Insurance 

Norkers' Compensation 

PEB, Allocated 

PES. Active Employees 

ther Employee Benefits 

o 

o 

o 

TOTAL EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

BO OKS AND SUPPLIES 

Approved Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials 

8ooks and Other Reference Materials 

aterials and Supplies 

oncapitalized Equipment N 

Food 

OTAl, BOOKS AND SUPPLIESl 
SE R VICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

Sl lbagreements for Services 

Travel and Conferences 

'es and Memberships 

In surance 

pera tions and Housekeeping o 
9ervi!:es 

Rentars, Leases, Repairs, and 

loncapitalized Improvements 

( anSfers of Direct Costs 

rsnsters of Direct Costs - Interiund 

rofesslonallConsulting Services andP 

operatlng Expenditures 

Communicalions 

OTAl . SERVICES AND OTHERT 

oPERATING EXPENDITURES --­

Object 
Codes 

1100 

1200 

1300 

1900 

-­

2100 

2200 

2300 

2400 

2900 

3101-3102 

3201-3202 

3301-3302 

3401-3402 

3501-3502 

3601-3802 

3701-3702 

3751-3752 

3901-3902 

4100 

4200 

4300 

4400 

4700 

--­

5100 

5200 

5300 

2013-14 Unaudited Actual. 2014-15 Budoe! 

Total Fund 
Unrestricted Restricted col. A + B Unrestricted Restricted 

(AI (BI (CI (01 (EI 

37120.253.33 8.684.476.21. _ 45.804.729.54 :rr.m.§.ll1!'7 8732810.05 

642522.65 1241,347.81 1 883870.46 676,408.00 1 227.552.01 

I--- 4 165237.08 661,098.06 4826,335.14 4 ,527,694 .75 377 618.25 

445.60 83.345.13 ~~O73 0.00 83095.00 

~) , 928,458. 66 10.670.267.:u. f-- .5~. 725. 87 43,027.766 ~ ____...1.0 421075.31 

20 006.31 2.018381 .77 ~8, 38808 10,000.00 2018002.13 

4.243 823.04 1 007.236.98 52510a.o.02 4,386.335.13 926763.01 

1190.08644 250,404.~r--l , 440, 49 1.1~245. 541 . 87 275 113.50 

3737263.13 468.691 .66 4.205,954 .79 _ 3,809,694.94 359287.14 

658803.40 51~333.99 710,1371jl 673312 .46 59006.89 

9849982.32 3796L049.36 13, 646,0~ ~,884.40 3.638 172.67 

3359051 .95 792~ ____4,_151 471 .99 _____3~,821 . 92 79A~ 

1 123,59122 444728.74 1,568,319.96 1 161658.90 437,320.63 

1280262.18 421 824.66 1.702,087.04 1,352,37492 429028.29 

__ 8.2.QQ266.03 r--- 2 336 970.71 10 837 536.74 9,499, 576~QQ. t------2,583 ,890.46 

25676.20 7.3<1758 33.023.7__8___ 26.224 .00 6915.95 

1450898_77 408244 .80 1859 , 143.5~476988 . 37 392 348.61 

9000.00 0 .00 9000.00 9000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

685 3~3. 03 19600.63 704923.66 43~893 . 69 16010.00 

16 434 369.38 4.431 ,137.36 20665506.74 ~3. 537 . 80 4664 158.40 

0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00--­
1.:1.6.15 0.00 126.15 0.00 0.00 

2066 755.70 .1 .180.094 .55 3 266.850.25 -2&Th.?5166 1 ,589,700.06 

108698.72 662 ,092.85 770.791.57 106 565.52 48.56200 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

_.~ . 195, 580·R;-- 1,842 18740 _ 4037,76797 2,784 ,817.18 1 638262.06 

0.00 323079.50 m.o~. ~ 000 ~ 358053.00 

81 549.46 112534.50 _ 194,083 96~___ 113,000 00 81.623.00 

25168.38 0 .00 25166.38 30890.00 4000.00 

5400 - 5450 r----563~2. oo 0.00 __~592 . 00 .§1Q 000.00 0.00 

5500 __.1J..52.830.31 0.00 2.75;1.830.31 ~~~j85.00 ­ 0.00 

5600 -­ 304,362.06 260~716.79 565~9~8!L _ _5~l!.jl.73 . 0Q. - ;!'3.!.'87.25 

5710 1238.508.01 238508.01 0.00 ___(g568.00) 52,568.00 

5750 ___(17.940.05 0.00 J17940@_ (24.QQ2JlQl 
r--­

0.00 

5800 3 079 878.52 6006 612.89 1----~~1.41 3,658 436.00 6108,.nl .11 

5900 888096.86 1.532.55 889,629.41 463.117.00 1600.00 

7 439029.53 1 6,942984 .24 14.382013.77 8193 033.00 6.937252.36 

Total Fund %Olff 
col. 0 + E Column 

(FI C&F 

46.556493.52 1.f}~ 

1,903,~~ 

4905,313.00 1.6% 

83095~ -0.8% 

53.448.861 .53 ___1 6% 

2028002.13 -0.5% 

5313098.14 1 . 2~ 

1,520,655.3_7___5.6% 

4 168982.08 -0.9% 

732,319.35 3.1% 

13763.057.07 0.9% 

~6466.38 ~ 

1 598 97~ 2.0% 

1 781 403.21 4.7% 

r-----2-2.083 ,466.46 11 .5% 

33139.95 0.4% 

1669336.98 0 .5%,1 

9000.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

455903.69 -35.3% 

22217696.20 6.5% 

0.00 ~ 

0.00 -100.0% 

4 267 951~30. 6% 

155.127.~9% 

a 0 __0___0.0% 

4,423 ,079.24 ~% 

358,053.00 10.8% 

11!1.623.OO 0.3% 

34.890.00 38.6% 

610.000.00 8.2% 

------.1.805 185.00 ~ 

920.160.25 628% 

0.00 0.0% 

(~O.OO) 33.8% 

9766657.11 7.5% 

484 717.00 -47 . 8~ 

15.130,285.36 52~ 

C lI ifornta Depl of Education 
S CS Financial Reporting Software - 2014 .2.0 
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Unaudited Actuals 
;,[UJT1 RoCk Union Elementary General Fund 4369369 0000000 
Sanla Clara County Unrestricted and Restricted Form 01 

Expenditures by Object 

Oescription 

CA PITAL OUTLAY 

laM 

nlj Improvements 

SUlk:fings and Improvements of Buildings 

Boa'I'< s and Media for New SChool Libraries 
or Major ExpansIon of School Lib(aries 

EqUIpment 

Equip ment Replacement 

TOTAL. CAPITAL OUTLA_Y_______ 

Resource Codes 

OTHER OUTGO lexcludlng Transfer. of Indirect Costs) 

TuitJon 
TUition for Instruction Under Interdistnct 
Attendance Agreements 

State Special Schools 

TUition , Excess Costs, and/or Deficit Payments 
Payments to Districts or Charter Schools 

Payments to County Offices 

Payments to JPAs 

Transfers of Pass-Through Revenues 
To Dlslncls or Charter Schools 

Ta County Offices 

To JPAs 

SpeCIal Ed ucation SELPA Transfers of Apportionments 
To Dislncls or Charter Schools 6500 

To County Offices 6500 

To JPAs 6500 

ROCIP Transfers of Apportionments 
To Distncts or Charter Schools 6360 

To County Offices 6360 

To JPAs 6360 

Other Transfers of Apportionments All Other 

All Other Transfers 

All Other Transfers Out to All Others 

Debl Service 
Debt Service - Interest 

Other Debt Service - Principal 

TOTAl., OTHER OUTGO (eXCluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

OTHER OUTGO - TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS 

Transfers of Indirect Costs 

Transfers of Indirect Costs - Interfund 

TOTAl, OTHER OUTQQ..:..lRANSFE..RS OF INOIRECT COSTS 

10 Tl'l , EXPENDITURES 

Object 
Codes 

6100 

6170 

6200 

6300 

6400 

6500 

7110 

7130 

7141 

7142 

7143 

7211 

7212 

7213 

7221 

7222 

7223 

7221 

7222 

7223 

7221-7223 

7281-7283 

7299 

7438 

7439 

7310 

7350 

'. 2013-14 Unaudited Actual. 

Unrestricted Restricted 
(At lBt 

0.00 000 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 0,00 

128,161 ,63 0,00 

0,00 0,00 

128161.63 0,00 

0,00 0,00 

34 380,00 0.00 

0,00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0,00 

0 00 0.00 

0. 0.0 0,00 

0,00 

0.00 -
0.00 

0.00- ! 
0,00 

0.00 

0,00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

98460.00 0,00 

58441.91 0,00 

191281.91 0.00 

. 0347568.75 1 347 568,75 

I 
(390,483,03 0.00 

I 
(1.73!l.,051.78) 1,347568.75 

76,428,812.22 1 29,030194.32 

Total Fund 
col. A + B Unrestricted 

tCl IQ1 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

128161 .63 100,000.00 

0,00 2 l Q.QQQ,00 

128161.63 3!9~00000 

0,00 0.00 

34380,00 35,000.,00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0,0_0___ 0,00 

0.00 0.00 -
0,00 O.QQ.. 

0,00 --­ -
0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0,00 0,00 

0.00 0,00 

0,00 0,00 

98.460,00 119 000,00 

58.441.91 0.00 

191,281.91 154,Q,OO,00 

0,00 (1 2§~, 596, 67 

(390.483 031 ~9~~85. 00) 

390,483.03) (1 ,686,081.67)' 

105,459,006.54 80,461 976.93 

2014-15 Budget 

Restricted 
tEl 

0.00 

000 

0,00 

0,00 

0_00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00--­
0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

000 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0,00 

I 
1269596,67 

000 

1 269596,67 

28 568517.47 

Total Fund %Olff 
col. 0 + E Column 

IFI C&F 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0,0% 

0.00 0.0% 

100000.00 -22,0% 

21.Q,000.00 New 

310,000.00 141.9~ 

0.00 0.0% 

35,000,00 1.8% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0 ,0% 

0,00 O . ~ 

0,00 0,0% 

O.Q~% 

0.00 ~ 

O~O___O_O% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0,0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,0_0___ 0,0% 

0.00 0.0% 

000 0.0% 

119 000.00 20 9% 

0.00 -100.0% 

154,000.00 __......:l!!J>% 

0,00 0.0%. 

416 ~0~ 

(416 485.00) __6.7% 

109,030,494.40 3.4% 

Caflfornla Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2014 .2,0 
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Unaudited Actuals 
Awm Rock Union Elementary General Fund 43 69369 0000000 

Sallta Clara County Unrestricted and Restricted Form 01 


Expenditures by Object 

O••cMl'tlon 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS 

IN TERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

From: Special Reserve Fund 

From. Bond Interest and 
Redemption Fund 

Other Authorized Interfund Transfers In 

.Ia) TQTAL, INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

To: Chtkt Development Fund 

To Special Reserve Fund 

To: State School Building Fundi 
Counly School Facilities Fund 

To: Cafeteria Fund 

Other Authorized Interfund Transfers Out 

(b) TO TAL. INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES 

Slate Apportionments 
Emergency Apportionments 

Proceeds 

Proceeds from Sale/Lease­
p urchase of Land/Buildings 

O1her Sources 

Transfers from Funds of 
Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

long-Term Debt Proceeds 
p roceeds from Cer1ificates 
of Participation 

proceeds from Capital Leases 

Proceeds from Lease Revenue Bonds 

All Other Financing Sources 

[cj TQT AL. SOUliCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from 
l apsed/Reorganized LEAs 

All Oiher Financing Uses 

(0) T01A USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contnbulions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Cnntnbutions from Restricted Revenues 

(EI.IQIAL.• CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
iii - b • C - d + 0) 

Object 
Resource Codes Codes 

8912 

8914 

8919 

I 
7611 

7612 

7613 

7616 

7619 

8931 

8953 

8965 

8971 

8972 

8973 

8979 

7651 

7699 

--­

8980 

8990 

2013-14 Unaudited Actual. 

Unrestricted Restricted 
IAI IBI 

0.00 000 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0& 0 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0. 00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

Total Fund 
col. A + B Unrestricted 

ICI IDI 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

2014-15 BudQet 

Restricted 
lEI 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Total Fund %Dlff 
col. 0 + E Column 

IF) C&F 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0"'" 

0.00 0.0% 

000__ 00% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0 0% 

~O. O% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% --­

!---.___O. OO~. OO0.00 01 
___0.00 0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

000 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 ~ 

0.00 0.00 ~O_O_ 0.00 0.00 000 0.0% 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 , 0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 O~Q.~ 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 O . ~Q~ 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00___0._0%_ 

_ (15.362.610.25) t----l!i 362 61 01? 0.00 (!§,5~). ~~ 0.00 0.0% --­
0 OQ. j--- _ _ 0_.00 I---­ 0.00 0.00 I 0.00 0.00 0.0% 

~'§JO. 25 15,362,610.25 0.00 (16,501 .914.5011 16501914.50 0.00 0.0% 

15362610.25 i r 
(15362610.25 0.00 116501 914.50)1 16501914.50 0.00 0.0% 

:.'!forn ia Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2014 .2.0 
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